
ITEM NO. 

203.0200 

209.0100 

209.0200 

401.0100 

401.0200 

405.1000 

415.0100 

416.0100 

606.3110 

606.7010 

615.0110 

619.1000 

. 619.2000 

629.1011 

629.1013 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 

Borrow Excavated Material 1,000 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 800 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. V L.S. 

Crack Seal Slurry 200 

Cold Planing L.S. 

Paving Grid 41,000 

Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail L.S. 

Terminal Section Type Fleat 350, ET-Plus, or Equivalent L.S. 

12-lnch Milled Rumble Strip, Shoulder L.S. 

Transplant Coconut Palm (Cocos nucifera) L.S. 

Transplant Laulu Palm (Pritchardia spp) L.S. 

4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. 

8-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. 

UNIT UNIT AMOUNT PRICE 

C.Y. $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 40,000.00 

TON $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

C.Y. $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

S.F. $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 



ITEM NO. 

629.1020 

629.2010 

629.2030 

629.2070 

631.5101 

641.1000 

643.0100 

645.1000 

645.2000 

648.0100 

699.1000 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 

12-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. 

Type "A" Pavement Markers L.S. 

Type "C" Pavement Markers L.S. 

Type "H" Pavement Markers L.S. 

Warning Sign (1 O Square Feet or Less) with Post L.S. 

Hydro-mulch Seeding (Anoxonopus Compressus) L.S. 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas F.A. 

Traffic Control L.S. 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and F.A. 
Advertisement 

Field-Posted Drawings L.S. 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items L.S. 
Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

UNIT UNIT AMOUNT PRICE 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. 

F.A. F.A. $ 20,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 40,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. LS. $ 



ITEM NO. 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM I APPROX. I UNIT I UNIT I AMOUNT QUANTITY PRICE 

a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS $ 

b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in 'O') 
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X a) $ 

c. Amount for Comparison of Bids (a+b) $ 

All bidders must fill in b and complete c. 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 



1 PROPOSALSCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 - Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and 
6 Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount 
7 bidders are allowed to bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 

1 O indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 
11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to 
12 reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the 
13 successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined 
14 after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon 
15 the bidder. 
16 
17 The bidder is directed to Section 717 - Gullet and Gullet-Made Materials 
18 regarding recycling of waste glass. 
19 
20 INSTRUCTIONS TO COMPUTE THE AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS 
21 FOR FOREIGN STEEL 
22 
23 Each bidder shall indicate its intention to furnish foreign steel on this 
24 project by initialing after the AMOUNT for each of the items the bidder intends to 
25 use such foreign steel including lump sum items. A bidder not indicating such 
26 usage certifies that the bidder will furnish and use only domestic steel on this 
27 project. Also, the bidder shall add an additional 25% to the SUM OF ALL ITEMS 
28 if the bid submitted is based on furnishing foreign steel in excess of the minimal 
29 use specified in Subsection 106.11 - Steel and Iron Construction Material. 
30 
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