	PROPOSAL SCHED	ULE			<u></u>
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	1,000	C.Y.	\$	\$
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	800	TON	\$	\$
401.0200	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
405.1000	Crack Seal Slurry	200	C.Y.	\$	\$
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
416.0100	Paving Grid	41,000	S.F.	\$	\$
606.3110	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
606.7010	Terminal Section Type Fleat 350, ET-Plus, or Equivalent	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
615.0110	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Shoulder	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.1000	Transplant Coconut Palm (Cocos nucifera)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.2000	Transplant Loulu Palm (Pritchardia spp)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
HSIP-H3-1(08					

8/12/2013 P-8

	PROPOSAL SCHED	ULE			·
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1020	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.5101	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
641.1000	Hydro-mulch Seeding (Anoxonopus Compressus)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

8/12/2013 P-9

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMO
					•
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$
	 b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X a) 				\$
	c. Amount for Comparison of Bids (a+b)				\$
	All bidders must fill in b and complete c.				
	NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do	so may be arou	nde for rei	ection of hid	
		so may be grou			

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

1 2 3

4 5

6

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 – Subcontracts.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

7 8

9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 10 indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to 12 reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the 13 successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined 14 after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon 15 the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Section 717 – Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding recycling of waste glass.

19

16

INSTRUCTIONS TO COMPUTE THE AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS
 FOR FOREIGN STEEL

22

Each bidder shall indicate its intention to furnish foreign steel on this project by initialing after the AMOUNT for each of the items the bidder intends to use such foreign steel including lump sum items. A bidder not indicating such usage certifies that the bidder will furnish and use only domestic steel on this project. Also, the bidder shall add an additional 25% to the SUM OF ALL ITEMS if the bid submitted is based on furnishing foreign steel in excess of the minimal use specified in Subsection 106.11 - Steel and Iron Construction Material.